
     

NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY 
NAGARBHAVI, BANGALORE-560 242 

 

Corrigendum to Recruitment Notification No. 4/2021 dated 17.12.2021 

In continuation of Notification No.4/2021 dated 17.12.2021 available on the University Website 

it is hereby notified that : 

1. The last date for submission of applications shall be extended to  January 14, 2022                 

All other entries remain unchanged.  

Bangalore          REGISTRAR 
7th January, 2022 

 

 


